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Ime: Priimek: Spletni naslov: Povezava do video sobe: GSM odd.: 
Nadja Agapito nadja.agapito@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/nadja.agapito  

Andreja Ambrož andreja. ambroz@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/andrejaambroz 
 

Anja Argenti anja.argenti@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/anjaargenti 
 

Lea Bric lea.bric@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/leabric 
 

Tjaša Brežnik tjasa.breznik@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tjasabreznik 
 

Jasmina v ------------------------------  
Canadi 

jasmina.canadi@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/jasminacanadi 
 

Barbara Ercigoj barbara.ercigoi@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/barbaraercigoj 041 498 246 

Pavel Fičur pavel.ficur@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/pavel.ficur.mdr612 
 

Polona Fritz-Tomšič Tomšič polona.fritz-tomsic@.os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/polonafritztomsic  

Danijel Germek danijel.germek@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/danijelgermek 
 

Natalia Gorenc natalia.gorenc@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/nataliagorenc 
 

Maša Grižonič masa.grizonic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/grimima13 
 

Sonja Guzič sonja.guzic@os-ev-prade .si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sonjaguzic 
 

Marina Hrabar marina.hrabar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/marina5 
 

Sara Ivančič sara.krusvar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/saraivancic 041 498 240 

Alenka Jakomin aiakomino@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/alenkajakomin 
 

Orjana Jakomin Velikanje orjana.jakomin@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/orjanajakomin 
 

Nataša Janičijevič natasa.janicijevic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/natasajanicijevic 
 

Katja Jerman katja.jerman@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/katjajerman 041 498 254 

Mateja Jovičič mateja.jovicic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/matejajovicic 
 

Ester Juriševič ester.jurisevic@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/ester.jurisevic 
 

 

Ondina Kavrečič ondina.kavrecic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/ondinakavrecic  

Urška Kerin urska.kerin@os-ev-prade .si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/urska.kerin 
 

Nives Keš Trebec nives.kes-trebec@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/niveskestrebec 
 

Tjaša Klaj tjasa.klaj@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tjasaklaj 041 498 252 

Sabina Kljajič sabina.sadl@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/kljajicsabina 
 

Tanja Knap tanja.knap@os-ev-prade. si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tanjaknap 041 498 249 
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Maja Kodarin maja.rotar@os-ev-prade. si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mk3aprade 041 498 242 

Marijan Koren marijan.koren@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/marijankoren1 
 

Laura Kozlovič laura.kozlovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/lavra64 
 

Bojana Kramarič bojana.kramaric@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/kbsva 041 305 252 

Anja Kramberger anja.kramberger@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/anjakramberger  

Alenka Kranjac alenka.kranjac@os-ev-prade.si Učiteljica je odsotna 
 

Marko Krota marko.krota@guest.arnes.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/markokrota  

Tea Krota tea.krota@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/teakrota 
 

Matej Lazar matej.lazar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/matejlazar 
 

Maja Lindič maja.lindic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/majalindic 
 

Jerneja Macarol jemeja.macarol@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/jmacarol 
 

Mojca Makor mojca.makor@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mojcamakor 
 

Margareta Manfreda margareta.manfreda@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/margareta95 
 

Nives Markovič nives.markovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/nmarkovic 
 

Tina Marsič tina.marsic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tinamarsic 
 

Aleksander Mask aleksander.mask@os-ev-nrade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sandimask 
 

Karla Miculinic karla.miculinic@2mail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/karla.miculinic 
 

Polona Mihalič polona.mihalic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/polonamihalic 041 498 245 

Sandra Milanovič sandra.milanovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/smilanovic 041 498 244 

Špela Munda spela.munda@amail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/spela1munda 
 

Helena Novak helena.novak@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/helenanov 
 

Monika Oven monika.oven@os-ev-prade.si Učiteljica je odsotna 
 

Tina Pahor tina.pahor@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tinapahor  

Gordana Pašic gordana.summerrain@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/gordanapasic 
 

Tanja Pavlič tanja.pavlic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tanjapavlic 
 

Silvija Pavlovič silviia.pavlovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/silvijapavlovic 
 

Franka Pegan Glavina franka.pegan-glavina@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/frankapeganglavina 
 

Sabina Perenič sabina.perenic@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sabinaperenic1 
 

Tanja Perič tanja.peric@os-ev-prade. si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tanjaperic 
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Ksenija Pfeifer ksenija.pfeifer@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/ksenijapfeifer1  

Vita Pintar vita.pintar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/vitapintar 
 

Sandra Planinšek sandra.planinsek@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sandraplaninsek 
 

Mateja Pogelšek mateja.pogelsek@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mateja.pogelsek 
 

Irena Povh irena.povh@os-ev-prade. si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/irenapovh1 
 

Darja Premrl darja.premrl@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/darjapremrl 
 

Lea Pucer Mirtič lea.pucer@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/leapucermirtic 
 

Maša Ražman Knap masa.razmanknap@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/rknapmasa 
 

Aleksandra Ristič aleksandra.ristic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/aristic 
 

Ieva Rojac ieva.roiac@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/ieva.rojac 
 

Kristina Rojc kristina.rojc@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/kristinarojc 
 

Meta Rožac Panger meta.rozacpanger@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mrozacp 041 498 251 

Mirjana Rumin mirjana.rumin@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mirjanarumin 
 

Lara Sandic lara.sandic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/larasandic 
 

Sandra Skomina sandra.skomina@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sandraskomina 
 

Irena Strmečki Bergant irena.strmecki-bergant@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/irena3prade 041 498 253 

Tina Šabec tina.sabec@os-ev-prade. si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tinasabec 
 

Jadranka 
v --------------------------------------------------------------------------  
Šajn Gombač jadranka.sajn@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/jadrankasajn 

 

Elizabeta Šiškovič elizabeta.siskovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/betisiskovic 041 498 250 

Martina Števanja martina.stevanja@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mstevanja 041 498 241 

Barbara Tavčar barbara.tavcar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/barbaratavcar 
 

Gašper Teran gapo2211@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/gasperteran 
 

Suzana Udovič suzana.udovic@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/suzana.udovic 
 

Edi Umer edi.umer@guest.arnes.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/ediumer1 
 

Tanja Velkavrh tanja.velkavrh@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tanjav 
 

Nina Verbič Pacek nina.verbic-pacek@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/verbicpacek 
 

Lidija Vodeb lidija.vodeb@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/lidijavodeb 
 

Vesna Vojvoda Gorjan vesna.vojvoda@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/vgvojvoda 
 

Sabina Vuga sabina.vuga@os-ev-prade.si Učiteljica je odsotna 
 

Tinkara Žagar tinkara.zagar@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tinkarazagar  
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IME PRIIMEK EMAIL ZOOM SOBA GSM 

Anže Vinazza anze.vinazza@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/avinazza 
 

Sandra Skomina sandra.skomina@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/sandraskomina 
 

Tina Mohorovič tina.mohorovic@guest.arnes.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/tinamohorovic 
 

Špela Hrovatin spela.hrovatin@os-ev-prade 

 
 

https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/shrovatin 
 

Marjeta Zgonc marieta.zaonc@os-ev-prade.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/mzaonc 
 

Mateja Pogelšek mateja.pogelsek@gmail.com https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/matejapogelsek 
 

     

     

ŠOLA PRADE o-prade.kp@guest.arnes.si https://arnes-si.zoom.us/my/solaprade 041 758 423 
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